NV

NV

NV

2014

NV

2014

NV

SPARKLING WINE
AND
CHAMPAGNE

BISOL, BELSTAR, PROSECCO, BRUT
EVIV AWVRAH— JOtvyad FUavh

BELLAVISTA, GRANDE CUVEE, ALMA, BRUT
NTTLRY 950FFa219x PV TJav b

CA’DEL BOSCO, FRANCIACORTA, CUVEE PRESTIGE,BRUT
AFNWKRRA FS5Fv+ANG Fa9x TVAF—=Y FUay b

CA’DEL BOSCO, CUVEE, ANNAMARIA CLEMENTI, EXTRA, BRUT
AFWAKRZRD FaIx PUOFIVZ JLAVT1 TIAMS TUav b

LOUIS ROEDERER, COLLECTION, 243, BRUT
Va1 OFb=l abo2a> 243 7Yav b

LOUIS ROEDERER, CRYSTAL
1 OFb=l JUR5 N

JOYEA, ORGANIC, CHARDNEY
JaI? A—=NZvy I+vIVER

¥4,500

¥9,000

¥12,000

¥29,000

¥32,000

¥76,000

¥4,500



2020

2020

2021

2020

2017

2009

2021

2021

2022

2021

2021

2021

WHITE

CHASSAGNE MONTRACHET, BLANC, LOUIS JADOT
o aat- I 37 L7 B b 0 T G4 4

MEURSAULT, LOUIS JADOT
L= IvF

CHABLIS 1ER CRU, COTE DE LECHET, DANIEL DAMPT
YeTYTWET HYad—b R LI HFZINGIT

PETIT CHABLIS, DANIEL DAMPT
TF4 Y¥TVHGZINFT

HERMITAGE BLANC, CHANTE-ALOUETTE
INZH—=92 T30 v 2Ty b

POULLY FUME, BARON DE L, LADOUCETTE
T141 EaANOY R I Sty b

EDDA, SAN MARZANO
IvIHBIRNyP—)

JALE, CUSUMANO
YL 9RXVv—)

SOAVE CLASSICO, PIEROPAN
VPJz 953 EXONY

LA ROCCA, PIEROPAN
S Oovh ETIONY

TEREBINTO, PLANETA
FLEY DN TSRS

JERMANN, PINOT GRIGIO
1INV EJIU=Va

¥24,000

¥18,000

¥12,000

¥6,000

¥21,000

¥50,000

¥4,400

¥8,000

¥4,000

¥11,000

¥5,500

¥9,900



2022

2020

NV

2016

2017

2015

2019

2022

2019

RED

JEAN CLAUDE, MAS
Jvoo0—KF IR

ALTER EGO DE PALME, CH.PALMER
VT LI FINWA v b= NIVA

COLLEZIONE, CINQUANTA, SAN MARZANO

ALYVAA—=RFIIPII B0 - INI7—)

BARORO, RAVERA, ELVIO COGNO
No—0359zx—5 INVEF J—=13

BURUNELLO DI MONTALCINO, LISINI
IWxy0a T4 BVINF—/ UI-=Z

CIANTI CLASSICO, RISERVA, CECCHI
FvroF4 95V VEINI FvF

LUCE DELLA VITE LUCENTE
WFIIF7 FR=5 V—Fzx

SOAVE CLASSICO, PIEROPAN
v7PJdz 951 EXONY

LUCE DELLA VITE LUCENTE
WFIF7 FR—=5 V—Fzx

¥4,200

¥26,000

¥6,900

¥21,000

¥19,000

¥11,000

¥12,000

¥9,900



